Date

07/28/
24

08/04/
24
08/11/
24

08/18/
24

08/25/
24

09/08/
24

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Time

10:00 AM
PDT
1:30 PM PDT
9:50 AM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
9:30 AM PDT

11:00 AM
PDT

Away Team

Lobos FP
Lobos FP
Lobos FP
Warriors Fc
Lobos FP

El Comedor FC

=

Games for Lobos FP, Torneo De Liga 2024 U-6

Last Updated on September 19, 2024

Away Home Team
Scor
e
2 OC Thunder
7 Deportivo Warriors
1 El Comedor FC
0 Lobos FP

Deportivo Warriors

Lobos FP

Hom Result
e
Scor
e
0 Win
1 Win
0 Win
1 Win
Unscored
Unscored
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